PRODUCT DATA SHEET
9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
1/7
UFO
HIGH BAY
PQ-HBST3
The HBST3 offers selectable wattage and CCT, making it

or
 Suspended
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog Number as an Example: PQ-HBST3-051K-240TW-UNIV-120D-D-SP
100W/120W/150W
150W/200W/240W
UFO HIGH BAY
PQ-HBST3
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
PHOTOMETRY
5/7
POWER AND CCT SELECTION
Power Setting
Adjust power between
100/120/150W, 150W default setting.
or Adjust power between
150/200/240W, 240W default setting.
CCT Setting
CCT Setting
Power Setting
Adjust CCT between
4000/5000K, 5000K default setting.
UFO HIGH BAY
PQ-HBST3
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
ACCESSORIES
6/7
Sensor
Factory-Installable OR Field-Installable (field-installable purchased separately)
Emergency Battery Backup
Screw-in PIR Sensor
Lithium-ion Battery
Microwave Motion SensorScrew-in PIR Sensor
(Networking Wireless
Control Version)
Remote Control
Mounts and Brackets
Reflector
Small Size U Bracket
Small Size (16.22x5.91”)
Polycarbonate Refractor
0.3m Safety Rope
Small Size (16.22x7.36”)
Polycarbonate Refractor
with Drop Lens
Medium Size U Bracket
Large Size (16.22x5.71”)
Polycarbonate Refractor
0.5m Stainless Steel Hang
Chains with 2pcs Carabiner
Small Size (16.22x7.17”)
Polycarbonate Refractor
with Drop Lens
UFO HIGH BAY
PQ-HBST3
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
EMERGENCY BATTERY
This lithium-ion battery, with a 90-minute autonomy, has
several key features
 X It offers easy installation by connecting directly to the LED
High Bay’s AC input.
 X It comes with an integrated junction box, eliminating the
need for additional components.
 X Its compatibility with various sensors (120-277V/347VAC
or 12V DC) makes it highly versatile.
 X It maintains a stable power output, ensuring consistent
brightness.
 X It can be installed on-site or in the factory, offering great
installation flexibility.
 X It provides multiple mounting options, such as chain or